
Classic Wagyu Beef Burger

Ham and Cheese Toast

Falafel Pocket

Spaghetti Bolognese

Crispy Lemongrass Fish Bites

Fried Rice with Vegetables

Stir-Fried Vegeterian Pad Thai

Classic Club Sandwich

Grilled Cajun marinated chicken paired with bacon,

fried egg, cheddar cheese, lettuce and tomato.

Served with fries 

24

200g wagyu beef patty served on a toasted brioche bun

paired with lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar cheese and

mustard sriracha aioli. Served with fries

30

Toasted sour dough with gooey cheddar and mozzarella

cheese paired with honey pork ham. Served with fries

24

Deep-fried falafel served in a pita bread with fresh salad,

onion, tahini and harissa sauce. Served with salad

20

Slow-cooked Italian minced beef sauce with carrots, celery,

onion, tomatoes. Served with parmesan cheese

22

Deep-fried seabass with home-made chili jam sauce,

lemongrass, red shallot and lime

28

Thai fresh rice noodle with tofu, chives, bean sprouts,

eggs and tamarind sauce. Additional $4 for chicken

and $6 for prawns

14

Wok-fried rice with eggs, assorted vegetables and

spring onion

14Cream of Mushroom Soup

Tom Yum Soup with Vegetable

Classic French Fries

Truffle Fries with Parmesan

Deep Fried Thai Fish Cake

Popcorn Chicken

Grilled Chicken Wrap

Devil Wings

A P P E T I Z E R S

14

16

12

14

14

14

16

18

Additional $2 for chicken and $4 for prawns

M A I N  D I S H E S

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Menu items are subjected to availability upon the time of ordering

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs

Chocolate Lava Cake

Ice CreamCakes Selection

Please refer to the cake display at the counter

Fresh Fruit Platter

Assortment of freshly cut fruits

10

Served warm with vanilla ice cream

16

Selection of two scoops: vanilla, chocolate, strawberry

or coconut served on top of a vanilla crumble

12

D E S S E R T S



Apple

Tomato

Orange 

Chocolate

Masala Chai

Selection of Espresso (Single/Double/Short)

Price indicated is for short (8oz). 

Additional $1 for tall (12oz), extra shot or flavoured syrup. 

Additional $2 for iced option. 

Pink Guava

Pineapple 

Mocha

Macchiato

Cappuccino

10%

10%

9%

9%

10%

7%

6%

2%

3%

2%

8% 7%

7%

0%

1%
0%

2%
0%3%

5%

10%

10%

2%

2%

Selection of English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 

Chamomile, Jasmine Green Tea, 

Rose with French Vanilla and Peppermint

Selection of Hot, Iced or Iced-Blended Chocolate

Lemongrass Cooler

Virgin Mojito

Tropical Fruit Punch

Sun Riser

Long Island Iced Tea 

Mojito

Margarita

Bloody Mary

Singapore Sling

Soft Drinks

Coke

Coke Light

Coke Zero

Sprite

Chilled Juices

5

6

8

All Things Good

180ml cold-pressed juice with turmeric, ginger,

pineapple and green apple

10

Kale Me Up

180ml cold-pressed juice with kale, cucumber,

celery, green apple and lemon

10

We Proudly Serve Starbucks 

4.50 / 5 / 6

Beat the Heat

180ml cold-pressed juice with orange, beetroot, carrot

and pineapple

10

Still/Sparking Mineral Water 7

Selection of Acqua Panna or San Pellegrino

7

8

Fresh Juices

Lemon

Lime 

8

Tiger Draught Beer

Selection of Half Pint or Full Pint
12 / 16

Chang Beer -

Milkshake

Chocolate

Vanilla

®

7

A L L  T H I N G S  G O O D C O F F E E  &  T E A

B E E R  &  W I N E C O C K T A I L  &  M O C K T A I L B E V E R A G E S

Per Glass Per Bottle

-

12

Somerton Sauvignon Blanc

Sottano Junior Chardonnay

P.Ferraud & Fils Chardonnay 

12

16

18

60

80

90

Somerton Carbernet Savignon

Sottano Junior Malbec

P. Ferraud & Fils Cabernet Sauvignon

12

16

18

60

80

90

Bottega Prosecco Brut

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut

16

-

98

188

Cocktail

Mocktail

White Wine

Red Wine

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Tea Selection

Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Tonic Water 

Bitter Lemon

Strawberry

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Menu items are subjected to availability upon the time of ordering

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs

SCAN FOR 

NUTRITION

INFORMATION

Nutri-Grade is based on default 

preparation (before addition of ice).

Americano

Café Latte

Flat White

15

15

15

15

18

12

12

12

12



0%Cafe Latte

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Total Dietary Fibre Content

Natrium / Sodium

44.6

2.4

2.3

1.6

3.7

3.5

3.5

0.1

33.8

40.9

2.3

2.1

1.4

3.5

3.1

3.1

0.1

30.1

54.3

2.9

2.9

2.0

4.4

4.3

4.3

0.1

41.7

52.4

2.8

2.7

1.9

4.3

4.1

4.1

0.1

39.7

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Short ShortTall Tall

Single Shot* Extra Shot*

0%Flat White

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Total Dietary Fibre Content

Natrium / Sodium

40.4

2.3

2.1

1.4

3.5

3.1

3.1

0.1

29.7

53.3

2.9

2.8

1.9

4.4

4.2

4.2

0.1

40.4

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Short Tall

Americano 0%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Total Dietary Fibre Content

Natrium / Sodium

1.4

0.2

0.0

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.1

0.1

1.7

0.2

0.0

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.1

0.1

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Short Tall

Mocha 5%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Total Dietary Fibre Content

Natrium / Sodium

75.9

2.9

2.7

2.0

10.6

8.8

4.4

0.5

31.5

69.0

2.6

2.2

1.7

10.1

8.2

3.7

0.5

25.3

77.2

2.8

2.6

1.9

11.1

9.2

4.3

0.5

29.9

75.4

2.7

2.5

1.8

11.1

9.0

4.1

0.5

27.9

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

mg

Short ShortTall Tall

Single Shot* Extra Shot*

Macchiato 0%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Total Dietary Fibre Content

Natrium / Sodium

33.4

1.8

1.7

1.2

2.8

2.6

2.6

0.1

25.1

32.6

1.8

1.7

1.1

2.8

2.5

2.5

0.1

23.9

30.4

1.7

1.6

1.1

2.5

2.4

2.4

0.1

23.0

29.3

1.6

1.5

1.0

2.5

2.2

2.2

0.1

21.6

Short ShortTall Tall

Single Shot* Extra Shot* Cappuccino 0%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Lactose

Total Dietary Fibre Content

Natrium / Sodium

34.5

1.9

1.8

1.2

2.9

2.7

2.7

0.1

25.9

32.9

1.9

1.7

1.1

2.9

2.5

2.5

0.1

23.9

34.6

1.9

1.8

1.3

2.9

2.7

2.7

0.1

26.3

33.0

1.8

1.7

1.2

2.8

2.5

2.5

0.1

24.5

Short ShortTall Tall

Single Shot* Extra Shot*

N U T R I T I O N  I N F O R M A T I O N  P A N E L

Nutri-Grade is based on default 

preparation (before addition of ice).



2%Masala Chai

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

32.2

  1.8

  0.0

  0.0

12.2

16.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

2%Classic Hot

Chocolate

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

99.4

  3.2

  0.0

  6.6

 11.0

 24.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

  0.8

  0.1

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

English Breakfast 0%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

  0.8

  0.1

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Earl Grey 0%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

  0.8

  0.1

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Peppermint 0%

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Chamomile

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

  0.7

  0.1

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

0% Jasmine Green Tea

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

  0.7

  0.1

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

0%

Rose with 

French Vanilla

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

  0.7

  0.1

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

0%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

27.0

  0.9

  0.0

  0.0

11.5

15.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Orange Juice 10%

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

25.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

14.0

18.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Apple Juice 8%

N U T R I T I O N  I N F O R M A T I O N  P A N E L

Nutri-Grade is based on default 

preparation (before addition of ice).

Pineapple Juice

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 26.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 26.0

 29.0

10%Pink Guava Juice

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

24.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 24.0

 27.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

7%

kcal

g

g

g

g

g



N U T R I T I O N  I N F O R M A T I O N  P A N E L

Nutri-Grade is based on default 

preparation (before addition of ice).

7% 9%10% 9%

7%6%10% 10%

1% 3% 3%5%

Tropical Fruit Punch

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 27.0

  0.9

  0.0

  0.0

 26.5

 35.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Sun Riser

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

27.0

  0.9

  0.0

  0.0

  5.0

  2.9

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

   20

  1.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Tomato Juice

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 240

  4.0

  0.0

  6.0

 52.5

   70

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Chocolate

Milkshake

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 84.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

 36.1

 40.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Virgin Mojito

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 115

  2.0

  0.0

  7.1

  56

  60

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 115

  2.0

  0.0

  7.1

  56

  60

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Lemongrass Cooler 

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

   51

  2.9

  0.0

13.4

25.3

  35

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 42.0

  0.4

  0.0

  0.0

 10.0

 26.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Beat The Heat 

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

 14.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.0

  0.9

 20.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

All Things Good Kale Me Up

Energy

Protein

Fat

Saturated Fat

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

44.0

  0.7

  0.0

  0.0

 15.0

 26.0

kcal

g

g

g

g

g

Vanilla

Milkshake

Strawberry

Milkshake


