

mustard sriracha aioli. Served with fries

APPETIZERS

Cream of Mushroom Soup	14
Tom Yum Soup with Vegetable Additional \$2 for chicken and \$4 for prawns	16
Classic French Fries	12
Truffle Fries with Parmesan	14
Deep Fried Thai Fish Cake	14
Popcorn Chicken	14
Grilled Chicken Wrap	16
Devil Wings (V)	18

MAIN DISHES

20	Fried Rice with Vegetables	14
lad,	Wok-fried rice with eggs, assorted vegetables and spring onion	
24	Stir-Fried Vegeterian Pad Thai	14
rella s	Thai fresh rice noodle with tofu, chives, bean sprouts, eggs and tamarind sauce. Additional \$4 for chicken and \$6 for prawns	
24	Spaghetti Bolognese	22
	Slow-cooked Italian minced beef sauce with carrots, ce onion, tomatoes. Served with parmesan cheese	elery,
30	Crispy Lemongrass Fish Bites 🛇 🗓	28
oun and	Deep-fried seabass with home-made chili jam sauce, lemongrass, red shallot and lime	
	24 rella s 24	24 Stir-Fried Vegeterian Pad Thai Thai fresh rice noodle with tofu, chives, bean sprouts, eggs and tamarind sauce. Additional \$4 for chicken and \$6 for prawns 24 Spaghetti Bolognese Slow-cooked Italian minced beef sauce with carrots, ce onion, tomatoes. Served with parmesan cheese 30 Crispy Lemongrass Fish Bites Deep-fried seabass with home-made chili jam sauce,

DESSERTS

Cakes Selection		Ice Cream 🚫	12
Please refer to the cake display at the counter		Selection of two scoops: vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or coconut served on top of a vanilla crumble	
Fresh Fruit Platter	10		
Assortment of freshly cut fruits		Chocolate Lava Cake	16
		Served warm with vanilla ice cream	









ALL THINGS GOOD

All Things Good (A) 1%

10

180ml cold-pressed juice with turmeric, ginger, pineapple and green apple

Beat the Heat

10

180ml cold-pressed juice with orange, beetroot, carrot and pineapple

Kale Me Up



10

180ml cold-pressed juice with kale, cucumber, celery, green apple and lemon

COFFEE & TEA

We Proudly Serve Starbucks®

Selection of Espresso (Single/Double/Short)

4.50 / 5 / 6

Americano (A) 0% Mocha



Café Latte ()3% Macchiato ()0%



Additional \$2 for iced option.

2% Cappuccino 2%



Price indicated is for short (8oz). Additional \$1 for tall (12oz), extra shot or flavoured syrup. Tea Selection (A)0%



7

Selection of English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Jasmine Green Tea, Rose with French Vanilla and Peppermint

Masala Chai D 2%



7

Chocolate



8

Selection of Hot, Iced or Iced-Blended Chocolate

BEER & WINE

	Per Glass	Per Bottle
Tiger Draught Beer	12 / 16	
Selection of Half Pint or Full Pint		
Chang Beer		12
White Wine		
Somerton Sauvignon Blanc	12	60
Sottano Junior Chardonnay	16	80
P.Ferraud & Fils Chardonnay	18	90
Red Wine		
Somerton Carbernet Savignon	12	60
Sottano Junior Malbec	16	80
P. Ferraud & Fils Cabernet Sauvignon	18	90
Sparkling Wine & Champagne		
Bottega Prosecco Brut	16	98
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut		188

c	γ	V T	Λ	Q_	$M \cap$	$\sim \nu$	$T \land L L$
			$A \sqcup L$	OK .		\cup \cap	TAIL

Cocktail	
Long Island Iced Tea	15
Mojito	15
Margarita	15
Bloody Mary	15
Singapore Sling	18
Mocktail	
Lemongrass Cooler 100%	12
Virgin Mojito	12
Tropical Fruit Punch	12
Sun Riser	12

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks		
Coke	Ginger Ale	
Coke Light	Soda Water	
Coke Zero	Tonic Water	
Sprite	Bitter Lemon	
Still/Sparking	Mineral Water	
Selection of Acai	ua Panna or San Pellegrino	
Chilled Juice	s	
		0%
		0%)
Apple 8% Tomato 7%	Pink Guava 7% Orange	0% ugar
	Pink Guava 7% Orange	0%)
Apple 8% Tomato 7% Fresh Juices	Pink Guava 7% Orange	0% ugar
Apple 8% Tomato 7% Fresh Juices Lemon	Pink Guava 7% Orange	0%
Apple 8% Tomato 7% Fresh Juices Lemon Lime Milkshake	Pink Guava 7% Orange	0%



















NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

Americano (A) 0% sugar		
ougu.	Short	Tall
Energy	1.4	1.7 kcal
Protein	0.2	0.2 g
Fat	0.0	0.0 g
Saturated Fat	0.0	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	0.3	0.3 g
Total Sugars	0.0	0.0 g
Lactose	0.0	0.0 g
Total Dietary Fibre Content	0.1	0.1 g
Natrium / Sodium	0.1	0.1 mg

Cafe Latte ()0%	Single	Shot*	Extra	Shot*	
sugar	Short	Tall	Short	Tall	
Energy	44.6	54.3	40.9	52.4	kcal
Protein	2.4	2.9	2.3	2.8	g
Fat	2.3	2.9	2.1	2.7	g
Saturated Fat	1.6	2.0	1.4	1.9	g
Carbohydrate	3.7	4.4	3.5	4.3	g
Total Sugars	3.5	4.3	3.1	4.1	g
Lactose	3.5	4.3	3.1	4.1	g
Total Dietary Fibre Content	0.1	0.1	0.1	0.1	g
Natrium / Sodium	33.8	41.7	30.1	39.7	mg

Mocha () 5% sugar		Single Shot*		Extra Shot*		
	Sugal	Short	Tall	Short	Tall	
	Energy	75.9	77.2	69.0	75.4	kcal
	Protein	2.9	2.8	2.6	2.7	g
	Fat	2.7	2.6	2.2	2.5	g
	Saturated Fat	2.0	1.9	1.7	1.8	g
	Carbohydrate	10.6	11.1	10.1	11.1	g
	Total Sugars	8.8	9.2	8.2	9.0	g
	Lactose	4.4	4.3	3.7	4.1	g
	Total Dietary Fibre Content	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	g
	Natrium / Sodium	31.5	29.9	25.3	27.9	mg

Flat White			
Suyai	Short	Tall	
Energy	40.4	53.3	kcal
Protein	2.3	2.9	g
Fat	2.1	2.8	g
Saturated Fat	1.4	1.9	g
Carbohydrate	3.5	4.4	g
Total Sugars	3.1	4.2	g
Lactose	3.1	4.2	g
Total Dietary Fibre Content	0.1	0.1	g

Single	Shot*	Extra Shot*		
Short	Tall	Short	Tall	
33.4	30.4	32.6	29.3	
1.8	1.7	1.8	1.6	
1.7	1.6	1.7	1.5	
1.2	1.1	1.1	1.0	
2.8	2.5	2.8	2.5	
2.6	2.4	2.5	2.2	
2.6	2.4	2.5	2.2	
0.1	0.1	0.1	0.1	
25.1	23.0	23.9	21.6	
	Short 33.4 1.8 1.7 1.2 2.8 2.6 2.6 0.1	33.4 30.4 1.8 1.7 1.7 1.6 1.2 1.1 2.8 2.5 2.6 2.4 2.6 2.4 0.1 0.1	Short Tall Short 33.4 30.4 32.6 1.8 1.7 1.8 1.7 1.6 1.7 1.2 1.1 1.1 2.8 2.5 2.8 2.6 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.4 2.5 0.1 0.1 0.1	

Cappuccino (B) 0% sugar	Single Shot*		Extra Shot*	
sugar	Short	Tall	Short	Tall
Energy	34.5	34.6	32.9	33.0
Protein	1.9	1.9	1.9	1.8
Fat	1.8	1.8	1.7	1.7
Saturated Fat	1.2	1.3	1.1	1.2
Carbohydrate	2.9	2.9	2.9	2.8
Total Sugars	2.7	2.7	2.5	2.5
Lactose	2.7	2.7	2.5	2.5
Total Dietary Fibre Content	0.1	0.1	0.1	0.1
Natrium / Sodium	25.9	26.3	23.9	24.5



Natrium / Sodium

Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).

29.7 40.4 mg



NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

English Breakfast	O% sugar	Earl Grey	O% sugar	Chamomile	O% sugar	Jasmine Green Tea	O% sugar
Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	0.8 kcal 0.1 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g	Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	0.8 kcal 0.1 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g	Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	0.7 kcal 0.1 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g	Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	0.7 kcal 0.1 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g
Rose with French Vanilla Energy	0% 0% 0.7 kcal	Peppermint Energy	A 0% Nugar 0.8 kcal	Masala Chai Energy Protein	2% 32.2 kcal 1.8 g	Classic Hot Chocolate Energy	2% 5ugar 99.4 kcal
Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	0.1 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g	Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	0.1 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g	Frotein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	0.0 g 0.0 g 12.2 g 16.0 g	Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	3.2 g 0.0 g 6.6 g 11.0g 24.0g
Apple Juice	8% sugar	Orange Juice	10% sugar	Pink Guava Juice	7% augur	Pineapple Juice	10% sugar
Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	25.0 kcal 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 14.0 g 18.0 g	Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	27.0 kcal 0.9 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 11.5 g 15.0 g	Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	24.0 kcal 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 24.0g 27.0g	Energy Protein Fat Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars	26.0 kcal 0.0 g 0.0 g 0.0 g 26.0 g 29.0 g



Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).



NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

Tomato Juice	7% sugar	Chocolate Milkshake	10% sugar	Vanilla Milkshake	9% sugar	Strawberry Milkshake	9% sugar
Energy	20 kcal	Energy	240 kcal	Energy	115 kcal	Energy	115 kcal
Protein	1.0 g	Protein	4.0 g	Protein	2.0 g	Protein	2.0 g
Fat	0.0 g	Fat	0.0 g	Fat	0.0 g	Fat	0.0 g
Saturated Fat	0.0 g	Saturated Fat	6.0 g	Saturated Fat	7.1 g	Saturated Fat	7.1 g
Carbohydrate	0.0 g	Carbohydrate	52.5g	Carbohydrate	56 g	Carbohydrate	56 g
Total Sugars	0.0 g	Total Sugars	70 g	Total Sugars	60 g	Total Sugars	60 g
Lemongrass Coo	oler 10%	Virgin Mojito	6% sugar	Tropical Fruit Punch	10% sugar	Sun Riser	7% sugar
				Energy	27.0kcal		
Energy	51 kcal	Energy	84.0kcal	Protein	0.9 g	Energy	27.0 kcal
Protein	2.9 g	Protein	0.0 g	Fat		Protein	0.9 g
Fat	0.0 g	Fat	0.0 g		0.0 g	Fat	0.0 g
Saturated Fat	13.4 g	Saturated Fat	0.0 g	Saturated Fat	0.0 g	Saturated Fat	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	25.3 g	Carbohydrate	36.1g	Carbohydrate	26.5g	Carbohydrate	5.0 g
Total Sugars	35 g	Total Sugars	40.0g	Total Sugars	35.0g	Total Sugars	2.9 g

All	Thi	ngs	Good	ı
-----	-----	-----	------	---

Energy Protein Fat

Saturated Fat Carbohydrate Total Sugars



The second second
14.0kcal
0.0 g
0.0 g
0.0 g
0.9 g
20.0g

Beat The Heat

Beat The Heat	3% sugar
Energy	42.0kcal
Protein	0.4 g
Fat	0.0 g
Saturated Fat	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	10.0g
Total Sugars	26.0g

Kale Me Up

Kale Me Up	5% sugar
Energy	44.0 kcal
Protein	0.7 g
Fat	0.0 g
Saturated Fat	0.0 g
Carbohydrate	15.0g
Total Sugars	26.0g



Nutri-Grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).